
Amendment No. XX  Page 1 of 1 
Agreement No. XXX 
Revised 11/4/15 

 
 
This Amendment #__3_ to Agreement 2018-000207 (“Agreement”) is entered into between The Regents of the 
University of California (UC) and Supplier. 
 
AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT 
The Agreement is hereby amended as follows:   
 
Change contract term from 6/30/23 to 6/30/24. 

 
All other terms, conditions and provisions of the Agreement shall remain in full force and effect. 
 
This Amendment is signed by the parties’ duly authorized representatives, and shall be effective as of March 30, 
2023. 

 
 

GRAINGER THE REGENTS OF THE 
UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA 

By: 

 

  

 

Name: 
 
Ken White  

 

Title: 
 
National Government Sales Manager  

 

Date: 
 
3/22/2023  

 

 
 

 
 

Amendment to Agreement 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 819AA337-5F60-4DAC-AC59-95AFC730528D

3/23/2023

Jeremy Meadows

Executive Director, Strategic Sourcing


		2023-03-23T15:07:23-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




